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Alle in diesem Katalog angeführten Produkte passen genau zu den Fahrzeugen, bei 
denen sie angeführt sind. Die Verwendung von Marken und Modellbezeichnungen 
in diesem Katalog dient ausschließlich dem Zweck, das Fahrzeugmodell zu 
identifizieren, in das unsere Teile eingebaut werden können.

Bei unsachgemäßem Einbau unserer Waren wird keine Haftung übernommen. 
Abbildungen unverbindlich, technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Handelsnamen von Fahrzeugmodellen und Herstellern werden in diesem Katalog  
nur in einer identifizierenden Funktion verwendet.

Alle Abbildungen sind Eigenturm der Service Technologies GmbH & Co OG und 
Service Technologies GmbH. Jeder Person oder Firma ist die Verwendung der 
Abbildungen ohne schriftliche Genehmigung von Service Technologies GmbH & 
Co OG und Service Technologies GmbH verboten.

Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Diese Publikation darf weder ganz noch teilweise in 
irgendeiner Form ohne eine schriftliche Genehmigung der Service Technologies 
GmbH & Co OG und Service Technologies GmbH vervielfältigt werden. Änderungen 
ohne Ankündigung vorbehalten.

Alle Angaben sind unverbindlich und ohne Gewähr sowie vorbehaltlich für Satz- und 
Druckfehler. Für Irrtümer und Druckfehler keine Haftung.

All products mentioned in this catalogue precisely fit into  the vehicles 
for which they are mentioned. The use of brands and model names in 
this catalogue purely serves the purpose of identifying the vehicle model 
into which our parts can be fitted.

No liability is accepted for improper fitting of our products. Illustrations 
are non-binding, subject to technical amendments.

Trade names of vehicle models and manufacturers are used in this 
catalogue only in an identifying capacity.

All illustrations are the property of Service Technologies GmbH & Co OG 
and Service Technologies GmbH. Use of the illustrations by any person 
or company without the written permission of Service Technologies GmbH 
& Co OG and Service Technologies GmbH is prohibited.

All rights reserved. This publication may not be reproduced either in 
whole or in part in any form whatsoever without the written permission of 
Service Technologies GmbH & Co OG and Service Technologies GmbH. 
Subject to amendments without notice.

All particulars are non-binding and without engagement and subject to 
typographical and printing errors. No liability for errors and printing errors.
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We are the worldwide service and sales partner for spare 
parts and remanufacturer for all well-known car brands.
As aftermarket expert with a large automotive spare parts port-
folio, S-TEC has established itself internationally and earned a 
reputation for reliable distribution and maintenance services to 
OEM standards.

We offer
 
 -   Electronic Components 
 -   Powertrain Systems
 -   Vision Systems
 -   Puch / Mercedes G and Pinzgauer parts 
 -   Fuel Systems
 
 

-   Service / Workshop 

uncompromising commitment to quality combined with perfection 
down to the last detail.

We believe that a modern business/management/company is 
not only determined by the quality of its products but also by its 
managerial culture that is the result of commitment and sense of 
responsibility of every single employee.

S-TEC was founded in 2006 in the middle of the Austrian Auto-
mobile Cluster and  has been operating since then with different 
product groups and brands in different customer segments.

Wir sind der weltweite Service- und Vertriebspartner 
von Ersatzteilen sowie Aufbereiter für alle namhaften Auto-
marken.
S-TEC hat sich als Aftermarket Experte mit einem breiten 
Fahrzeug-Ersatzteilportfolio international etabliert und steht für 
verlässliche Vertriebs- und Serviceleistungen auf OEM-Niveau.

Wir bieten
 
 -   Elektronikkomponenten
 -   Powertrain Systems
 -   Vision Systems
 -   Puch G und Pinzgauer Teile
 -   Tanksysteme
   
 

-   Service / Werkstatt

i-
on und Qualitätsbewusstsein für Perfektion bis ins letzte Detail.

Wir sind der Auffassung, dass sich ein modernes Unternehmen 
nicht nur durch die Qualität seiner Produkte, sondern auch durch 
seine Unternehmenskultur auszeichnet, die von der Kooperations-
bereitschaft und dem Verantwortungsbewusstsein jedes einzel-
nen Mitarbeiters getragen wird.

S-TEC wurde 2006 inmitten des österreichischen Automobile-Clu-
sters gegründet und ist seither mit unterschiedlichen Produktgrup-
pen und Marken in unterschiedlichen Kundensegmenten tätig. 
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In the automotive world, brands such as BLAU, WEHRLE and 
PUCH have been known for unique fl exibility, innovation and 
quality for decades.

These values are also seen as the core competencies by the 
other divisions and brands within S-TEC.

Marken wie BLAU, WEHRLE und PUCH sind in der Automobil-
welt seit Jahrzenten ein Begriff für Flexibilität, Innovationskraft 
und Qualität.

Diese Werte werden aber auch von den anderen Bereichen 
und Marken innerhalb der S-TEC als die Kernkompetenzen des 
Unternehmens angesehen.

4WD Systems    
Vakuumpumpen
Lenkhelfpumpen
4WD Systems
Vacuum pumps
Steering pumps 
 

Powertrain Systems Vision Systems Fuel Systems Automotive
Electronics

Puch Pinzgauer / G 
Competence CenterOffroad Components

Asphärisches / blaues 
/ konvexes / elektro-
chromatisches Glas 
/ Spiegel Memory / 
Markierungsleuchten / 
Rückstrahler
Flat / aspherical / blue
/ convex / electro-
chromatic mirror glass 
/ mirror memory
/ marker lamps 
/ refl ectors 

Tank-, Kühler- und 
Ölverschlüsse
Kraftstofftanks und 
Druckluftbehälter
Fuel, radiator and
oil caps
Fuel and compressed 
air tanks 

Relais / Zeitrelais
/ Blinkgeber / Elektro-
nische / Glühkerzen-
steuergeräte
Anhängermodule
Relays / timing relays
/ fl asher / glow plug 
control / electronic 
control units & trailer 
modules 

Hutchinson Felgen,  
TJM Produkte, 
Fahrwerke, Winden, 
Differentialsperren, 
Hutchinson wheels,
TJM offroad equipment 
as suspension,
winches, diff. locks

Ersatzteile,
Gebrauchtfahrzeuge, 
Fachwerkstätte
Spare parts, used 
vehicles, workshop

Independent Aftermarket

IAM

Offroad market
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4WD Systeme
S-TEC gehört zu den weltweit führenden 
Anbietern von Allradgetrieben und verfügt vor 
allem im Bereich Herstellung und Integration 
von kompletten Systemen über einen maßgeb-
lichen Wettbewerbsvorteil. Dieser wird durch 
das Angebot maßgeschneiderter Reparatur-
sätze und Einzelteile optimal ergänzt.

Wer eine Leidenschaft für Klassiker und hoch-
wertige Fahrzeuge hegt, legt auf fachkundige 
Instandsetzung größten Wert: S-TEC deckt 
mit professioneller Aufbereitung im Bereich 
Allrad- und Schaltgetriebe einen wesentlichen 
Servicefaktor für Fahrzeuge mit hohen Ansprü-
chen ab.

4WD Systems
S-TEC is recognized as one of the world’s 
leading providers of all-wheel drives and has 
achieved an important competitive advantage, 
especially regarding the manufacturing and 
integration of complete systems.

Tailored repair kits and components neatly 
round off the range.

Lovers of vintage and premium cars are always 
the fi rst to appreciate an expert repair and 
maintenance service. S-TEC offers a profes-
sional all-wheel drive and manual transmission 
remanufacturing service for precious cars.

Vision Systeme
Intelligente Spiegel von S-TEC überzeugen 
mit Präzision, Passgenauigkeit sowie Monta-
gefreundlichkeit und liefern damit dauerhaft 
Sicherheit und Komfort im laufenden Betrieb.

Hoch entwickelte Funktion auf geprüftem 
OEM Hersteller-Niveau vereint sich bei 
S-TEC Vision Systemen harmonisch mit 
erlesenem Design.

Optische Aspekte werden nicht nur bei der 
funktionellen Wiedergabe im Hinblick auf Sicht-
feld, Schärfe, Helligkeit etc. optimal berück-
sichtigt, sondern auch in der Gestaltung der 
Spiegel selbst.

Vision Systems
Intelligent mirrors by S-TEC are synonymous 
with precision, fi t and ease of installation. In 
operation, they provide safety and comfort.

At S-TEC, we marry advanced functionality to 
proven OEM standards with smart design.

Our understanding of visual aspects is by no 
means limited to the optimization of the fi eld 
of vision, high resolution, brightness etc., it 
also encompasses the design of the mirrors 
themselves.

Tanksysteme
Hohe Sicherheits- und Umweltaufl agen im 
Kraftfahrzeugbau verlangen nach Verschluss- 
und Behältersystemen, die immer komplexere 
Funktionalitäten erfüllen.

Um neuesten technologischen Herausfor-
derungen gewachsen zu sein, verlässt sich 
die S-TEC Marke BLAU als Spezialist für 
Verschlüsse und Behälter nicht nur auf ihre 
jahrzehntelange Erfahrung.

BLAU setzt zusätzlich auf intensive Entwick-
lungsarbeit und professionellen Know-how-
Transfer: Unser R&D steht im ständigen 
Kontakt mit internationalen OEM und nutzt die 
vorhandenen Synergien zum kooperativen 
Wissensaufbau. 

Fuel Systems
Stringent safety and environmental standards 
for vehicles call for cap and reservoir systems 
with functionalities of an ever increasing com-
plexity.

Striving to fi nd solutions for the latest techno-
logical challenges, the S-TEC brand BLAU, a 
specialist for caps and reservoirs, does not so-
lely rely on decades of experience. BLAU also 
engages in development activities and promo-
tes the transfer of professional know-how: our 
R&D department maintains constant contact 
with international OEMs and exploits available 
synergies to build knowledge co-operatively.

Unsere Produkte Our Products

das Angebot maßgeschneiderter Reparatur-
sätze und Einzelteile optimal ergänzt.

Wer eine Leidenschaft für Klassiker und hoch-
wertige Fahrzeuge hegt, legt auf fachkundige 
Instandsetzung größten Wert: S-TEC deckt 
mit professioneller Aufbereitung im Bereich 
Allrad- und Schaltgetriebe einen wesentlichen 
Servicefaktor für Fahrzeuge mit hohen Ansprü-
chen ab.
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PUCH PINZGAUER / G 
Kompetenzzentrum
Um die Lebensdauer dieser Spezialfahrzeuge 
optimal abzusichern, hat S-TEC ein einzigar-
tiges Offroad-Kompetenzzentrum gegründet: 
Als weltweiter Vertriebsverantwortlicher für 
Puch Pinzgauer / G-Ersatzteile verfügen wir in 
unserem Zentralersatzteillager auf 8.300 m² 
über mehr als 25.000 Teile, die Originalqualität 
und maximale Liefersicherheit garantieren.

Das S-TEC Offroad-Kompetenzzentrum weiß 
aus jahrelanger Erfahrung, mit Legenden 
umzugehen: Puch Pinzgauer / G sind nicht 
nur Ihre Allrad-Leidenschaft - sondern auch 
unsere.

PUCH PINZGAUER / G
Competence Center
S-TEC’s unique Offroad Competence Center 
keeps up the performance of these special 
vehicles. We are the global distributor of Pinz-
gauer and Puch G spare parts. In our central 
spare parts warehouse, which has a surface 
of 8,300 m2, we store more than 25,000 OEM 
components to place original quality at your fi n-
gertips and offer maximum security of supply. 

The S-TEC Offroad Competence Center with 
its many years of experience is the service 
center of choice for legendary AWD vehicles. 
Pinzgauer and Puch G are not only your all-
wheel drive passion, they are ours, too.

Autoelektronik
Qualität verpfl ichtet. Für die S-TEC Marke 
WEHRLE ist dies nicht nur Leitgedanke, 
sondern oberster Grundsatz der Firmenphilo-
sophie.

Geprüfte Qualität wird bei WEHRLE seit mehr 
als 60 Jahren in jedem Produkt, jedem Prozess 
und jeder Kundenbeziehung intensiv gelebt.

Der weltweit in der Automobilindustrie renom-
mierte Experte für Elektronikkomponenten und 
-systeme nutzt seine Erfahrung, um, eingebet-
tet in strenge Kontrollsysteme, ganzheitliche 
und rasch verfügbare State of the Art-Lösun-
gen zu realisieren.

Automotive Electronics
Committed to quality. For S-TEC’s brand 
WEHRLE, this is not just a phrase, it sums up 
the very essence of our corporate philosophy.

For more than 60 years, every WEHRLE 
product, every process and every customer 
relationship has had to pass the test of quality. 

The renowned expert for electronics compon-
ents and systems, internationally established 
in the automotive industry, is leveraging its 
experience to deliver comprehensive and 
rapidly available state-of-the-art solutions in an 
environment where stringent quality control is 
relentlessly enforced.

Offroad-Ausrüstung
Gebündelte Kompetenz und geballte Power, 
alles was der anspruchsvolle Offroader 
braucht.

MH4x4 setzt neue Maßstäbe in Sachen Vielfalt 
und Qualität. Hochwertige Originalsysteme 
und –komponenten gewährleisten Sicherheit 
sowie Mobilität. Betreuung und Support durch 
Experten sowie attraktive Leistungspakete 
renommierter Marken sichern die Basis 
für Spitzenleistungen im täglichen Offroad-
Geschäft von Handel, Werkstätten und Flotten-
kunden ebenso wie die optimale Performance 
für Endkunden. 

Offroad Components
Combined expertise and concentrated power, 
everything the discerning offroader needs.

MH4x4 sets new standards for diversity and 
quality. High quality original systems and 
components guarantee safety and mobility. 
Customer service and support from experts, 
together with attractive service packages from 
renowned brands provide the platform for out-
standing performance in the day-to-day offroad 
business operations of dealers, workshops, 
fl eet managers and end consumers.

und –komponenten gewährleisten Sicherheit 
sowie Mobilität. Betreuung und Support durch 
Experten sowie attraktive Leistungspakete 
renommierter Marken sichern die Basis 
für Spitzenleistungen im täglichen Offroad-
Geschäft von Handel, Werkstätten und Flotten-
kunden ebenso wie die optimale Performance 
für Endkunden. 
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KA12

All rights reserved.  
This publication may not be reproduced in any form, in whole or in part, without a written approval from S-TEC Service Technologies GmbH & Co  OG.  
Subject to change without notice!

Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00023, RD00056, RD00059, RD00060

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0AV525010L; 0AV525010M; 0BR525010G; 0BR525010H

Audi A3; S3; TT
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

SP01986
SP01985
Not available
SP01993
Not available
Not available
SP01319
SP01994
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01314
Only available in K01
Not available
SP01318

02D525275J

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Protection Cap
Screw
Center Differential ASM
Cover Part
Oil Guide Plate
Retaining Ring
Shim
Taper Bearing
Radial Sealing
Taper Bearing
Shim
Pinion Gear

Contains position 08, 10, 17, 27
Contains position 09, 14, 39

Used in 0BR525010E, 0BR525010G, 0BR525010H

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00023, RD00056, RD00059, RD00060

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0AV525010L; 0AV525010M; 0BR525010G; 0BR525010H

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

36
37

37
38

38
39

Not available
SP00603
SP01341
SP01335
Only available in K01
SP01995
SP01996
SP01998
SP01362
SP01997
SP00635
SP01332
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01359
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01320
SP01321
Not available
Not available
SP01339

SP01342
SP01338

SP01340
SP01312

SP01337
Only available in K02

02D525596B
A0049949840
02D525356

02D525355B

02D525118C

Shim
Seal Ring
Snap Ring
Shaft Flange Right
Taper Roller Bearing
Screw
Pin
Magnet
Poppet
Pin
Hexagon Flange Screw
Shaft Flange Left
Shim
Taper Bearing
Angled Pipe
Protection Cap
Cover Left
Differential Housing ASM
Gear Differential Spider
Gear Differential Spider
Thrust Washer Compound
Cover Right
Mounting

Mounting
Mounting

Mounting
Mounting

Mounting
Plug

Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010M, 0BR525010H
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010M, 0BR525010H
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010M, 0BR525010H

1 piece
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

12 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces

3 pieces
2 pieces

2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
3 pieces

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case PL72 T
TC00302, TC00304, TC00306

OEM No: 0BU341010N; 0BU341010P; 0BU341010Q

Audi Q7
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

13
14
15

15
16

SP00227
SP01987
Not available
SP01988
SP00565
SP01989
SP01217
Not available
SP01222
Only available in K01
SP01228
SP01156
Only available in K02
SP01849
SP01839

SP01840
Only available in K01
SP01850

SP01851
Only available in K01

0BU409375
0BU321199A

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Protection Cap
Retaining Ring
Slinger
Radial Seal Ring
Screw
Housing Rear
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Shim
Retaining Ring
O-Ring
Shaft
Chain

Chain
Needle Bearing
Sprocket

Sprocket
Bearing Bushing

Contains position 08, 14, 16, 20, 23
Contains position 04, 11, 27, 32, 36
Used in 0BU341011Q
Used in 0BU341011Q

Used in 0BU341011Q
Used in 0BU341010N, 0BU341010Q, 0BU341011Q, 
95834102003
Used in 0BU341010P, 0BU341011M, 95834102012

Used in 0BU341010N, 0BU341010Q, 0BU341011Q, 
95834102003
Used in 0BU341010P, 0BU341011M, 95834102012

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

16 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case PL72 T
TC00302, TC00304, TC00306

OEM No: 0BU341010N; 0BU341010P; 0BU341010Q

17
18
19
20
21
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
35
36

Not available
Not available
SP00317
Only available in K01
SP01843
SP01854
SP01857
SP01219
Only available in K01
Not available
SP00557
SP00556
SP01990
Not available
SP01115
SP01841
SP01846
SP01991
SP01216
SP01852
SP01853
SP00155
SP01992

SP02000

01R525095
017525093
0BU321199B

0BU311321A
0BU341271B
0BU409375B
0BU321199

0BU301125; 
673002083; 
A0029909617

Differential ASM
Deflector
Locking Ring
Needle Bearing
Shaft Input
Shaft Input
Shaft Input
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Housing Front
Vent Pipe
Vent Cap
Radial Seal Ring
Protection Cap
Retaining Ring
Flange
Slinger
Radial Sealing
Magnet
Sprocket Output
Sprocket Output
Pin
Plug

Sealant

Used in 0BU341010Q
Used in 0BU341010N, 0BU341011Q, 95834102003
Used in 0BU341010P

Used in 0BU341011N

Used in 0BU341010N, 0BU341010Q
Used in 0BU341010P

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ATC300
TC00035, TC00285

OEM No: 27107599690; 27107599693; 27107613152; 27107613153

BMW 3; 5
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K04

'K05
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

SP00744
SP00746
SP00116
SP00117

SP00118
SP00165
SP00160
SP00151
SP00140
Not available
SP00154
SP00164
SP00767
SP00200
SP00136
SP00550

27107546671
27107548115

27107548116
27107539262

27107537630

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Actuator Kit
Flange Kit

Flange Kit
Radial Sealing
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Housing Front
Pin
O-Ring
Main Shaft ASM
Needle Bearing
Needle Sleeve
Axial Needle Roller Bearing

Contains position 03, 09, 18, 43
Contains position 01, 07, 20, 40, 49
Contains position 24, 25, 26, 27
Contains position 41, 42, 45 (Including tube of 
Assembly Paste)
Contains position 21, 22 23, 49

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ATC300
TC00035, TC00285

OEM No: 27107599690; 27107599693; 27107613152; 27107613153

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
28 A
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

51

SP00205
SP00206
SP00145

SP00705

Not available
SP00128
SP00149
SP00203
SP00113
Only available in K04
SP00115
SP00112

SP00217
SP00218
Only available in K03
Only available in K03
SP00180
SP00220
SP00214
SP00213
SP00211
SP00215
SP00209
SP00216
SP00210
SP00224
SP00130

SP00155
SP00176
SP00099
Only available in K05
SP00103
SP00199
SP00219
SP00223
SP00201
SP00204
SP00133
SP00096
SP00212
SP01207

SP01208

SP02000

27107546667
27107558255
27107546670
27107539525; 
331381LA0A
27107546672
13547682039

05143630AA; 
A2102760098

33117525064
27107539266

27107537665

27107546679

27107537631

22316773125

22313422956

Sprocket Assy
Thrust Washer
Drum

Pump Assy with Suction 
Pipe
Housing Rear
Vent Pipe
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Radial Sealing
Flange
Shim Set
Retaining Ring

Tapping Screw
Tapping Screw
Code Resistor
Actuator
Tapping Screw
Tapping Screw
Taper Roller Bearing
Thrust Washer
Actuator Cam
Oil Plate Housing Front
Intermediate Gear
Oil Plate Housing Rear
Taper Roller Bearing
Clip
Magnet

Pin
Plug
Radial Sealing
Flange
Slinger
Ball Bearing
Helical Gear FA
Snap Ring
Snap Ring
Thrust Washer
Needle Ring
O-Ring
Needle Bearings
Mounting

Mounting

Sealant

Information for ATC400:  
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134

Information for ATC300: Used in 27107599690, 
27107599693  
Information for ATC350: Used in 27107643748
Information for ATC300: Used in 27107613153, 
27107613152 
Information for ATC350: Used in 27107643749
Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

8 pieces
7 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

13
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Transfer Case ATC350
TC00266, TC00267, TC00394

OEM No: 27107643748; 27107643749; 27107643750

BMW 5; 7; X1
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K04

'K04

'K05
'K06
'K07
01
02
03

SP01211
SP01210
SP00956
SP01682

SP01683

SP01093
SP01097
SP01735
SP00165
SP00312
Only available in K02

27107593438
27107593440

27107593439

27107539262

Sealing Kit
Bearing Kit
Flange Kit FA
Flange Kit Rear

Flange Kit Rear

Shaft Actuator Kit
Clutch Kit
Shim Kit
Radial Sealing
Locking Ring
Ball Bearing

Contains position 01, 09, 34, 37, 52, 58 , 59
Contains position 03, 11, 12, 24, 33, 39, 43, 53, 55
Contains position 49, 50, 51, 52
Used in 27107643750 
Contains position 35, 37, 38, K07
Used in 27107643748, 27107643749 
Contains position 35, 37, 38, K07
Contains position 53, 54, 55, 56, 57
Contains position 18, 19, 20, 21
Contains Shim Dimensions: 3.4, 3.5, 3.6

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ATC350
TC00266, TC00267, TC00394

OEM No: 27107643748; 27107643749; 27107643750

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

SP00140
SP00154
Not available
SP00155
SP01075
SP00445
SP01078
SP00550
Only available in K02
SP01100

SP01086
Not available
SP01034
SP01096
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
SP01082
SP01083
Only available in K02
SP01102
SP01085
SP01212
Not available
SP00942
SP01084
Not available
SP01042
Only available in K02
SP00113
Only available in K04
Only available in K04
Not available
SP01037
SP00112

Only available in K02
Not available
SP01108
Not available
Only available in K02
SP01074
SP01080
SP00130

SP01079
SP01213
Only available in K03
SP00223

27107609202

332011LA0A

27107546667

27107599326
27107539525; 
331381LA0A

05143630AA; 
A2102760098

27107546679

Retaining Ring
Pin
Housing Rear
Pin
Shim
O-Ring
Input Shaft
Axial Needle Roller Bearing
Needle Bearing
Gear ASM with Drum 
Clutch
Shim
Shim
Adjusting Ring
Hub
Spring Disc
Friction Plate
Steel Plate
Plate
Piston
Shim
Bearing Cage and Roller
Actuator Ring Ball Ramp
Ball
Actuator Ring
Deflector
Screw
Ring
Housing Front
Screw
Ball Bearing
Radial Sealing
Flange Rear
Flange Rear
Shim
Seal O-Ring
Retaining Ring

Taper roller Bearing
Deflector Rear
Gear Intermediate
Deflector Front
Ball Bearing
Gear Front Output
Sleeve Centering
Magnet

Tube ASM
Ring Retaining
Shaft Flange
Snap Ring

Used in 27107643750
Used in 27107643748, 27107643749

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

5 pieces
8 pieces
7 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

6 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

8 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

15
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Transfer Case ATC350
TC00266, TC00267, TC00394

OEM No: 27107643748; 27107643749; 27107643750

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62

62

63
64
65

SP00103
SP00099
Only available in K02
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
SP01038
SP01040

Not available
SP01045

SP01207

SP01208

SP00176
Not available
Not available
SP02000

27107537665
27107539266

27107593452
27107593451; 
95834150100

27107593450; 
673002351; 
95834150200
22316773125

22313422956

33117525064

Slinger
Radial Sealing
Needle Bearing
Shaft Actuator
Ball Bearing
Ring Retaining
Retaining Ring
Radial Seal Ring
Seal O-Ring

Actuator Motor
Screw

Mounting

Mounting

Plug
Shim
Shim
Sealant

Information for ATC300: Used in 27107599690, 
27107599693  
Information for ATC350: Used in 27107643748
Information for ATC300: Used in 27107613153, 
27107613152 
Information for ATC350: Used in 27107643749

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ATC400
TC00037, TC00038, TC00061, TC00256

OEM No: 27103455132; 27103455135; 27103455136; 27103455137; 27103455138; 27103455139

BMW X3
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K10

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

07
07
08

SP00742
SP00745
SP00097
SP00194

SP00165
SP00154
Not available
SP00160
SP00151
SP00140
SP00763

SP00765
SP00766
SP00200

27107566296

27107539262

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Actuator Kit
Sliding Block Kit

Radial Sealing
Pin
Housing Front
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Main Shaft ASM

Main Shaft ASM
Main Shaft ASM
Needle Bearing

Contains position 05, 08, 20, 39, 42
Contains position 01, 21, 24, 31, 35, 43, 47

Information for ATC400, ATC700: 
Contains position 44, 45 
 
Information for ITC PLA, DCD:  
Contains position 53, 54

Information for ATC400: 
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134
Used in 27103455132, 27103455135, 27103455137
Used in 27103455136, 27103455139, 27103455138

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

17
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Transfer Case ATC400
TC00037, TC00038, TC00061, TC00256

OEM No: 27103455132; 27103455135; 27103455136; 27103455137; 27103455138; 27103455139

09
10
11
12
13
14
15

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23

23
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

SP00741
SP00139
SP00138
SP00136
SP00188
SP00133
SP00145

SP00179

SP00177

Not available
SP00180
SP00128
SP00149
SP00095

SP00101

SP00105

SP00106
SP00107
SP00096
SP00114
SP00112

SP00157
SP00150
SP00158
SP00147
SP00153
SP00159
SP00132
SP00120
SP00163

SP00181
SP00130

SP00125
SP00186
SP00178
SP00190
SP00187
SP00164
Only available in K10
Only available in K10
SP00155
SP00099
SP00103
SP00109

27107539265; 
331401LA0A
27107537663; 
331411LA0A
27107537662

27107565929
27107565930
27107537631
27107537629
27107539525; 
331381LA0A

27107539410
27107571645
07119963308; 
88896062; LR048842

05143630AA; 
A2102760098

HV 086

27107537630

27107539266
27107537665
27107537664

Tolerance Ring
Thrust Washer
Retaining Ring
Needle Sleeve
Sprocket Assy
Needle Ring
Drum

Drum

Pump Assy with Suction 
Pipe
Housing Rear
Tapping Screw
Vent Pipe
Ball Bearing
Radial Sealing

Slinger

Flange

Flange
Flange
O-Ring
Shim Set
Retaining Ring

Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Shaft Actuator Assy
O-Ring
Needle Sleeve
Screw
Plug
Washer-Sealing

Tapping Screw
Magnet

Thrust Washer
Ball Bearing
Chain
Sprocket
Ball Bearing
O-Ring
Screw
Sliding Block
Pin
Radial Sealing
Slinger
Flange

Information for ATC400:  
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134
Used in 27103455139, 27103455136, 27103455137, 
27103455135, 27103455138, 27103455132

Used in 27103455133, 27103455134, 27103455136, 
27103455139
Used in 27103455138
Used in 27103455132, 27103455135, 27103455137

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
9 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces

6 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

18
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Transfer Case ATC400
TC00037, TC00038, TC00061, TC00256

OEM No: 27103455132; 27103455135; 27103455136; 27103455137; 27103455138; 27103455139

SP02000 Sealant Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)1 piece
Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

19
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Transfer Case ATC500
TC00039

OEM No: 27107555295; 27107555297

BMW X5
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K04
01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
10
11
12
13
14

SP00743
SP00745
SP00097
SP00122
SP00165
SP00154
Not available
SP00160
SP00151
SP00140
SP00763

SP00200
SP00139
SP00138
SP00136
SP00146
SP00133

27107566296

27107539262

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Actuator Kit
Sliding Block Kit
Radial Sealing
Pin
Housing Front
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Main Shaft ASM

Needle Bearing
Thrust Washer
Retaining Ring
Needle Sleeve
Sprocket Assy
Needle Ring

Contains position 05, 08, 20, 39
Contains position 01, 21, 24, 31, 35, 43, 47

Contains position 44, 45

Information for ATC400: 
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ATC500
TC00039

OEM No: 27107555295; 27107555297

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

SP00145

SP00126

Not available
SP00156
SP00128
SP00149
SP00095

SP00101

SP00104
SP00096
SP00114
SP00112

SP00157
SP00150
SP00158
SP00147
SP00153
SP00159
SP00132
SP00120
SP00163

SP00130

SP00125
SP00152
SP00137
SP00148
SP00203
SP00164
Only available in K04
Only available in K04
SP00155
SP00099
SP00102
SP02000

27107539265; 
331401LA0A
27107537663; 
331411LA0A
27107539195
27107537631
27107537629
27107539525; 
331381LA0A

27107539410
27107571645
07119963308; 
88896062; LR048842
05143630AA; 
A2102760098

HV 087

27107537630

27107539266
27107539212

Drum

Pump Assy with Suction 
Pipe
Housing Rear
Tapping Screw
Vent Pipe
Ball Bearing
Radial Sealing

Slinger

Flange
O-Ring
Shim Set
Retaining Ring

Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Shaft Actuator Assy
O-Ring
Needle Sleeve
Screw
Plug
Washer-Sealing

Magnet

Thrust Washer
Ball Bearing
Chain
Shaft Sprocket FA Assy
Retaining Ring
O-Ring
Screw
Sliding Block
Pin
Radial Sealing
Slinger
Sealant

Information for ATC400:  
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
15 pieces

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces

1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

21
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Transfer Case ATC700
TC00200, TC00260, TC00261

OEM No: 27107599886; 27107599887; 27107599889; 27107599890; 27107599898; 27107599899

BMW X5; X6
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K10

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
10
11

SP00743
SP00745
SP00228
SP00194

SP00165
SP00154
Not available
SP00160
SP00151
SP00140
SP00763

SP00200
SP00139
SP00138

27107568267

27107539262

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Actuator Kit
Sliding Block Kit

Radial Sealing
Pin
Housing Front
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Main Shaft ASM

Needle Bearing
Thrust Washer
Retaining Ring

Contains position 05, 08, 20, 39
Contains position 01, 21, 24, 31, 35, 43, 47

Information for ATC400, ATC700: 
Contains position 44, 45 
 
Information for ITC PLA, DCD:  
Contains position 53, 54

Information for ATC400: 
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

22
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Transfer Case ATC700
TC00200, TC00260, TC00261

OEM No: 27107599886; 27107599887; 27107599889; 27107599890; 27107599898; 27107599899

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
37

38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48

SP00136
SP00193
SP00133
SP00145

SP00126

Not available
SP00180
SP00149
SP00095

SP00101

SP00104
SP00096
SP00114
SP00112

SP00157
SP00150
SP00158
SP00147
SP00153
SP00159
SP00132
SP00176
SP00130

SP00125
SP00152
SP00191
SP00195
SP00164
Only available in K10
Only available in K10
SP00155
SP00099
SP00102
SP02000

27107539265; 
331401LA0A
27107537663; 
331411LA0A
27107539195
27107537631
27107537629
27107539525; 
331381LA0A

27107539410
33117525064
05143630AA; 
A2102760098

27107537630

27107539266
27107539212

Needle Sleeve
Sprocket Assy
Needle Ring
Drum

Pump Assy with Suction 
Pipe
Housing Rear
Tapping Screw
Ball Bearing
Radial Sealing

Slinger

Flange
O-Ring
Shim Set
Retaining Ring

Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Shaft Actuator Assy
O-Ring
Needle Sleeve
Screw
Plug
Magnet

Thrust Washer
Ball Bearing
Chain
Sprocket
O-Ring
Screw
Sliding Block
Pin
Radial Sealing
Slinger
Sealant

Information for ATC400:  
Used in 27103455133, 27103455134

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
15 pieces

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
2 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

23
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Transfer Case NV125
TC00049, TC00068

OEM No: 27107504567; 27107504568

BMW X5
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
03
04
05
06
07
08

09
10
11
12

SP00755
SP00756
SP00748
Not available
SP00110
SP00822
SP00757
SP01747
SP00747
SP01750
SP00571

SP00750
SP01751
SP01275
SP01743

27107535718

88892217

88935661; 89059627; 
HV 059; HV 088

12478160
12478162

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Radial Sealing
Housing Front
Shaft ASM Input
Shaft ASM Input
Needle Bearing
Snap Ring
Ball Bearing
Sun Gear
Chain

Needle Bearing
Shim
Differential ASM
Annulus Gear

Contains position 04, 06, 09, 16, 26, 29
Contains position 01, 20, 24, 31, 33

Used in 27107504567
Used in 27107504568

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

24
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Transfer Case NV125
TC00049, TC00068

OEM No: 27107504567; 27107504568

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

SP01745
SP01744
SP01748
SP00752
SP01746
Not available
SP01749
SP00758
SP00714
SP01742
SP00754
SP00536

SP01739
SP00722
SP00823
SP00721
SP00720
SP00719
SP00718
SP00716
SP01752

12478163

5938624
27127531519
27127531524

27111226467
07119963308; 
IYF500010

27147531520
27147531521
27107542833

Shaft ASM
Retaining Ring
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Shield
Housing Rear
Retaining Ring
Radial Sealing
Flange ASM
Flange Nut
Plug Fill Drain
Seal Ring

Screw
Ball Bearing
Shaft ASM
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Seal Front Output
Slinger Front
O-Ring Used in 27107504567

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces

15 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

25
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Transfer Case LX
TC00008

OEM No: 04591953AI

Chrysler 300
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K04

10

11

SP00933
SP00934
SP00935
SP00938

SP00491

SP00888

05143678AA; 
A2109900151

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Flange Kit Front
Flange Kit Rear

Flange Nut

Flange

Contains position 14, 24, 25, 27, 34, 45, 46, 48
Contains position 13, 17, 28, 31, 40
Contains position 10, 11, 12
Information for SEC: Used in A2112801000, 
A2202800700;  
Contains position 10, 32, 33

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case LX
TC00008

OEM No: 04591953AI

12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

SP00890
SP00891

SP00892

SP00893
Not available
SP00932
SP00895
SP00896
SP00897
SP00898
SP00899
SP00901
SP00903
SP00904
SP00905
SP00906

SP00907
SP00908
Not available

SP00910

SP00911
SP00912
SP00914

SP00915
SP00916
SP00130

SP00918
SP00919
SP00920

SP00921
Not available
SP00923
SP00925
SP00926
SP00927
SP00929
SP00930

SP00931
SP02000

A2102820076
05143658AA; 
A2209970346
05143673AA; 
A2209810805
05143669AA
05143613AA
05143632AA
05143631AA
05143657AA

05143675AB
05143680AA
05143666AB
A2209811710
A2209811610

05143662AA; 
A2209810125
05143674AA

05143629AA; 
A2202810215
05143659AA; 
97033280300; 
A2209970246

05143672AA; 
A2209810705
05143668AA
N000000004503
05143630AA; 
A2102760098

A2202810182
05143660AA; 
A2209970046

05143611AA

05143679AB
05143671AA
A2209811510

05143670AA; 
A2209810605

Slinger
Radial Sealing

Tapered Roller Bearing

Sprocket Shaft
Housing Rear
Washer-Sealing
Plug
Socket Screw
Socket Screw
Thrust Washer
Retaining Ring
Differential ASM
Needle Bearing
Needle Bearing
Sprocket Shaft
Ball Bearing

O-Ring
Retaining Ring
Gearbox Case Cap

Radial Sealing

Slinger
Flange
Tapered Roller Bearing

Sprocket
Pin
Magnet

Protection Cap
Protection Cap
Radial Sealing

Nut
Housing Front
Socket Screw
Drive Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing
Needle Bearing
Hollow Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing

Tapping Screw
Sealant

Used in A2112801000, A2202800700

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
3 pieces
2 pieces
9 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

6 pieces
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case LX
TC00008

OEM No: 04591953AI

Dodge Charger; Magnum
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K04

10

11

SP00933
SP00934
SP00935
SP00938

SP00491

SP00888

05143678AA; 
A2109900151

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Flange Kit Front
Flange Kit Rear

Flange Nut

Flange

Contains position 14, 24, 25, 27, 34, 45, 46, 48
Contains position 13, 17, 28, 31, 40
Contains position 10, 11, 12
Information for SEC: Used in A2112801000, 
A2202800700;  
Contains position 10, 32, 33

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case LX
TC00008

OEM No: 04591953AI

12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

SP00890
SP00891

SP00892

SP00893
Not available
SP00932
SP00895
SP00896
SP00897
SP00898
SP00899
SP00901
SP00903
SP00904
SP00905
SP00906

SP00907
SP00908
Not available

SP00910

SP00911
SP00912
SP00914

SP00915
SP00916
SP00130

SP00918
SP00919
SP00920

SP00921
Not available
SP00923
SP00925
SP00926
SP00927
SP00929
SP00930

SP00931
SP02000

A2102820076
05143658AA; 
A2209970346
05143673AA; 
A2209810805
05143669AA
05143613AA
05143632AA
05143631AA
05143657AA

05143675AB
05143680AA
05143666AB
A2209811710
A2209811610

05143662AA; 
A2209810125
05143674AA

05143629AA; 
A2202810215
05143659AA; 
97033280300; 
A2209970246

05143672AA; 
A2209810705
05143668AA
N000000004503
05143630AA; 
A2102760098

A2202810182
05143660AA; 
A2209970046

05143611AA

05143679AB
05143671AA
A2209811510

05143670AA; 
A2209810605

Slinger
Radial Sealing

Tapered Roller Bearing

Sprocket Shaft
Housing Rear
Washer-Sealing
Plug
Socket Screw
Socket Screw
Thrust Washer
Retaining Ring
Differential ASM
Needle Bearing
Needle Bearing
Sprocket Shaft
Ball Bearing

O-Ring
Retaining Ring
Gearbox Case Cap

Radial Sealing

Slinger
Flange
Tapered Roller Bearing

Sprocket
Pin
Magnet

Protection Cap
Protection Cap
Radial Sealing

Nut
Housing Front
Socket Screw
Drive Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing
Needle Bearing
Hollow Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing

Tapping Screw
Sealant

Used in A2112801000, A2202800700

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
3 pieces
2 pieces
9 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

6 pieces
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case W61G
TC00271

OEM No: 331001LA0D

Infiniti QX 56 / QX 80
Brand Modelseries

Brands

SP00095

SP00098
SP00101

SP00112

SP00130

SP00168

SP00172
SP00942
SP00943
SP00992
SP00993
SP00994
SP00995
SP00996
SP00997
SP00998
SP01217
SP02000

27107539265; 
331401LA0A
TYF101060
27107537663; 
331411LA0A
27107539525; 
331381LA0A
05143630AA; 
A2102760098
332161LA0A; 
A0159975845; 
IZB500040
TRL100060
332011LA0A
290101LA0A
382141LA0A
331111LA0A
382141LA0D
332161LA0D
313061LA0A
331961LA1A
331381LA1A

Radial Sealing

Washer-Sealing
Slinger

Retaining Ring

Magnet

Ring Sealing

Plug
Screw
Actuator Kit
Slinger
Seal Ring Radial
Slinger
Seal Ring Radial
Plug
Seal O-Ring
Retaining Ring
Screw
Sealant Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

2 pieces
4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

15 pieces
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Intermediate Reduction Drive CB40
TC00006, TC00007

OEM No: TAG000220; TAG000230

Land Rover Freelander
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03
'K04
'K05

'K06
'K07

SP00455
SP00454
SP00078
SP00456
SP00325

SP00081
SP00326

8510295

IEA500020

IRD Bearing Kit
IRD Seal Ring Kit
IRD Flange Kit
IRD Flange Kit Small
Differential Kit

Shim Kit
Hypoid Gear Set

Contains position 17, 23, 36, 38, 40, 44, 51
Contains position 03, 04, 12, 20, 22, 28, 32, 47, 52
Contains position 13, 28, 29, 32, 37, 47, 52, 53, 54, 55
Contains position 37, 53, 54
Contains position 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 18 
 
Can be used in cars with serial number 180.039 
upwards.

Contains position 34, 35

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Intermediate Reduction Drive CB40
TC00006, TC00007

OEM No: TAG000220; TAG000230

'K08

'K08

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
42

SP00079

SP00080

SP00488
SP00358
SP00093
SP00321
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
SP00354
SP00094
SP00438
SP00348
Not available
Not available
Only available in K01
Only available in K05
SP00439
SP00322
SP00337
SP00421
SP00323
Only available in K01
Not available
SP00435
Not available
SP00172
SP00098
Only available in K03
Not available
SP00173
SP00170

SP00491

Only available in K07
Only available in K07
Only available in K01
Only available in K03, 
K04
Only available in K01
Not available
Only available in K01
Not available
SP00433
SP00434

TAR100010

8510256

TYX100490

UNG100060L

TRL100060
TYF101060

TAS100000
8201057777; 
IYF500030; 
TYF101070
05143678AA; 
A2109900151

IRD Oil Cooler Kit

IRD Oil Cooler Kit

Shaft Input
Ring Retaining
O-Ring
Seal Ring
Thrust Washer
Pinion Differential
Differential Pinion Shaft
Thrust Washer
Side Gear Differential
Spring Pin
Screw
Seal
Flange Nut
Hex-Flange Bolt
Cover RH
Shim
Tapered Roller Bearing
Differential Housing
Pin
Seal Ring
Primary Gear Shaft
Primary Gear Shaft
Seal Ring
Tapered Roller Bearing
Breather Pipe
Stud Screw
IDR Housing
Plug
Washer-Sealing
Stud Screw
Transportation Cap
Screw Plug
Washer Sealing

Flange Nut

Hypoid Gear Shaft Assy
Pinion Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing
Collapsible Spacer

Tapered Roller Bearing
Shim
Tapered Roller Bearing
Shim
Layshaft
Layshaft

Used in TAG000230 
Contains position 45, 46
Used in TAG000220 
Contains position 45, 46

Used in TAG000230
Used in TAG000220

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

Used in TAG000230
Used in TAG000220

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
6 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

5 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Intermediate Reduction Drive CB40
TC00006, TC00007

OEM No: TAG000220; TAG000230

43
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55

SP00490
Only available in K01
Only available in K08
Only available in K08
Only available in K08
SP00166
Not available
Not available
Only available in K01
SP00324
Only available in K03
Only available in K03
Only available in K03
SP00077
SP02000

TYX100500

TBM100070

Circlip
Needle Bearing
Oil Cooler Assy
Oil Cooler Assy
Seal Ring - Heat Exchanger
O-Ring
Shim
Pinion Housing
Tapered Roller Bearing
Seal Ring
Slinger
Driving Flange
Flange Nut
Final Drive Assy
Sealant Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ITC PLA
TC00404

OEM No: LR006016; LR008206; LR049160

Land Rover Discovery; Range Rover; Range Rover Sport
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01

'K02
'K03
'K04
'K05
'K06

'K07
'K08

'K09
'K10

SP00972

SP00957
SP00965
SP00288
SP00273
SP00075

SP00072
SP00857

SP00320
SP00194

LR039528

A1642800058; 
IGF500011
IGH500040
A1645500055; 
IAB500191
IEA500031

Bearing Kit

Sealing Kit
Flange Kit Rear
Shift Fork Kit
Shift Fork Kit
Solenoid Kit

Actuator Kit
Sensor Kit

Flange Kit Front
Sliding Block Kit

Contains position: 03, 10, 23, 31, 33, 35, 37, 38, 51, 
62, 69
Contains position: 01, 08, 30, 49, 58, 64
Contains position: 23, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33
Contains position: 56, 57, 58, 59, 60
Contains position: 74, 75, 76, 77
Contains position: 24, 25, 26

Contains position: 72, 73
Contains position: 66, 67

Contains position: 48, 49, 50, 51
Information for ATC400, ATC700: 
Contains position 44, 45 
 
Information for ITC PLA, DCD:  
Contains position 53, 54

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ITC PLA
TC00404

OEM No: LR006016; LR008206; LR049160

'K11
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

09

10
11
12

12

13
14

14

15
16

16

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

SP01449
SP01693
SP00317
SP00969
Not available
SP00316
Not available
SP00312
SP00167
SP00834

SP00966

SP00200
SP00641
SP00309

SP00963

SP00308
SP00655

SP00958

SP00307
SP00844

SP00961

SP00229
Not available
SP00251
SP00252
SP00256

SP00257
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
Not available
SP00314
SP00169

SP00261
Only available in K01
SP00964
SP00265

IZB500030

IYX500050

HV 098

LR044897

A0159975945; 
IZB500050
A0019941540

Clutch Kit
Radial Seal Ring
Locking Ring
Groove Ball Bearing
Housing Front
Air Flue Acceptance
Shim
Locking Ring
O-Ring
Drive Shaft ASM

Drive Shaft ASM

Needle Bearing
Pump ASM
Distance Washer Oil Pump

Distance Washer Oil Pump

Sealing Washer
Chain

Chain

Snap Ring
Sprocket Assy

Sprocket Assy

Differential ASM
Socket Screw
Spacer Ring
Sliding Collar
Circlip

Groove Ball Bearing
Screw
Solenoid
Control Element
Housing Rear
Tapping Screw
Ring Sealing

Circlip
Needle Sleeve
Flange
Needle Sleeve

Contains position 44, 45

Including tube of Assembly Paste
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for DCD:  
Used in A1662800800 
 
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for ITC PLA: 
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
6 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

19 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ITC PLA
TC00404

OEM No: LR006016; LR008206; LR049160

34

35
36

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

55

56
57
58

59
60
61

61

62
63

63

64

64

SP00007

SP00306
SP00305

SP00962

SP00133
SP00134
SP00303
SP00302
SP00301
SP00300
SP00299
Only available in K11
Only available in K11
SP00296
SP00295
Only available in K09
SP00168

SP00319
SP00318
SP00155
Only available in K10
Only available in K10
SP00304

SP00960

Only available in K04
Only available in K04
Only available in K02, 
K04
SP00289
Only available in K04
SP00287

SP00657

SP00970
SP00171

SP01560

SP00163

SP00170

332161LA0A; 
A0159975845; 
IZB500040
A0019941440

A0029900612; 
IYB500020

88896061; LR048841

07119963308; 
88896062; LR048842
8201057777; 
IYF500030; 
TYF101070

Retaining Ring

Needle Sleeve
Sprocket Shaft

Sprocket Shaft

Needle Ring
Needle Ring Axial
Actuator Ring
Ball
Actuator Ring
Piston
Disk Spring
Steel Plate
Torque Transfer Shim
Boss
Locking Ring
Flange Front
Ring Sealing

Snap Ring
Groove Ball Bearing
Pin
Sliding Block
Screw
Sprocket

Sprocket

Locking Ring
Bolt Specific
O-Ring

Sliding Block
Shift Fork
Magnet

Magnet

Groove Ball Bearing
Plug

Plug

Washer-Sealing

Washer Sealing

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477, 
LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, 
IAB500240

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece

5 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

5 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
4 pieces
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces

2 pieces

2 pieces

2 pieces

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case ITC PLA
TC00404

OEM No: LR006016; LR008206; LR049160

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

SP00286
Only available in K08
Only available in K08
SP00277
SP00267
SP00269
SP00268
Only available in K07
Only available in K07
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
OIL0002

SP02000

IAB500200
IYG500021

IYK500010

Adjustment
Sensor
Tapping Screw
ASM Actuator Shaft
Groove Ball Bearing
Locking Ring
Retaining Ring
Actuator
Tapping Screw
Caster
Shift Fork
Pin Magnet Shift Fork
Closing Cover
Transmission Fluid

Sealant

Only available for shipments within European Union:  
Shipment in 1 liter bottles
Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1.5 liter

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case NV225
TC00012

OEM No: IAB000033E

Land Rover Range Rover
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

SP00967
SP00968
SP00507
SP00514
SP00515
SP00513
SP00510
SP00509
SP00511
SP00545
SP00512
SP00508
SP00483
SP00505
SP00506

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
O-Ring
Sun Gear
Thrust Washer
Planetary ASM
Ring Synchronizer
Cone Friction
Ring Synchronizer
Hub Synchro
Interlock
Sleeve
Shaft ASM Input
Bearing Pilot
Needle Bearing

Contains position 12, 13, 17, 24, 33, 44, 49
Contains position 01, 19, 35, 37, 47

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case NV225
TC00012

OEM No: IAB000033E

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

SP00517
SP00518
SP00523
SP00519
SP00482
SP00504

SP00516
Not available
Not available
SP00498
SP00724
SP00500
SP00497
SP00499
SP00547
SP00520
SP00537
SP00543
SP00502
SP00501
Not available
SP00503

SP00524
SP00525
SP00546
SP00070
SP00548
SP00533
SP00534
SP00522
SP00521
Not available
SP00535
SP00536

SP00549
SP00527
Not available
Not available
SP02000

0AD321199B; 
95532119910; 
IZB500010

HV 083

0AD321199C; 
95532119921; 
IZB500020

IYH500010
IGH500010

07119963308; 
IYF500010

Differential ASM
Sprocket
Thrust Washer
Needle Bearing
Main Shaft
Seal Ring

Ring Retaining
Housing Rear
Vent Plug
Bushing
Ball Bearing
Ring Retaining
Gear Annulus
Ring Retaining
Shift Fork Hi/Lo
Chain
Magnet
Oil Pump Kit
Ring Retaining
Ball Bearing
Housing Front
Seal Ring

Flange ASM
O-Ring
Nut
Actuator Motor
Bolt
Flange ASM
Sprocket
Ring Retaining
Ball Bearing
Bushing
Pin
Seal Ring

Plug
Bearing Thrust
Spiral
Cap
Sealant Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece

23 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case DCD
TC00269, TC00280

OEM No: A1642801200; A1662800800

Mercedes-Benz GL-Class; M-Class
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01

'K02
'K03

'K03

'K04
'K05
'K06

'K07
'K08

SP00972

SP00991
SP00085

SP00988

SP00288
SP00273
SP00075

SP01203
SP00857

A1642870045

A1642820182

A1642800058; 
IGF500011
A1645400188
A1645500055; 

Bearing Kit

Sealing Kit
Flange Rear Kit

Flange Rear Kit

Shift Fork Kit
Shift Fork Kit
Solenoid Kit

Actuator Kit
Sensor Kit

Contains position: 03, 10, 23, 31, 33, 35, 37, 38, 51, 
62, 69
Contains position: 01, 30, 49, 58, 64
Information for DCD: 
Contains position: 29, 30, 31, 32, 33 
Used in A1642801200
Information for DCD:  
Contains position: 29, 30, 31, 32, 33  
Used in A1662800800 
 
Information for DCS:  
Contains position: 20, 21, 22, 23, 24
Contains position: 56, 57, 58, 59, 60
Contains position: 74, 75, 76, 77
Contains position: 24, 25, 26

Contains position: 72, 73
Contains position: 66, 67

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

40



KA12

All rights reserved.  
This publication may not be reproduced in any form, in whole or in part, without a written approval from S-TEC Service Technologies GmbH & Co  OG.  
Subject to change without notice!

Transfer Case DCD
TC00269, TC00280

OEM No: A1642801200; A1662800800

'K09

'K10

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13
14
14

15
16
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

SP00989

SP00194

SP00986
SP00317
SP00969
Not available
SP00985
SP00984
SP00312
Not available
SP00983
SP00200
SP01014

SP00309

SP00308
Not available
SP00655

SP00307
SP00990
SP00973
Not available
SP00251
SP00252
SP00256

SP00257
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
Only available in K06
Not available
SP00314
SP00169

SP00261
Only available in K01
Only available as Kit

IAB500191
A1642820082

A0149971346

A0019980950

HV 098

A0159975945; 
IZB500050
A0019941540

Flange Front Kit

Sliding Block Kit

Ring Sealing
Locking Ring
Groove Ball Bearing
Housing Front
Air Flue Acceptance
Disc Spring
Locking Ring
Shim
Drive Shaft
Needle Bearing
Pump and Suction Tube 
ASM
Distance Washer Oil Pump

Sealing Washer
Chain
Chain

Snap Ring
Sprocket Assy
Differential ASM
Socket Screw
Spacer Ring
Sliding Collar
Circlip

Groove Ball Bearing
Screw
Solenoid
Control Element
Housing Rear
Tapping Screw
Ring Sealing

Circlip
Needle Sleeve
Flange Rear

Information for DCD:  
Contains position 48, 49, 50 
 
Information for DCS:  
Contains position: 35, 36, 37
Information for ATC400, ATC700: 
Contains position 44, 45 
 
Information for ITC PLA, DCD:  
Contains position 53, 54

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

Used in A1642801200
Information for DCD:  
Used in A1662800800 
 
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

Information for ITC PLA: 
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

DCD: Only available in K03 
DCS: Only available in K04 

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

6 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

19 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case DCD
TC00269, TC00280

OEM No: A1642801200; A1662800800

32
33
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Only available in K03
SP00265
Only available as Kit

SP00168

SP00319
SP00318
SP00155
Only available in K10
Only available in K10
SP00304

Only available in K04
Only available in K04
Only available in K02, 
K04
SP00289
Only available in K04
SP00287

SP00970
SP00171

SP00170

SP00286
Only available in K08
Only available in K08
SP01015
SP00267
SP00269
SP00268
Only available in K07
Only available in K07
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05
Only available in K05

332161LA0A; 
A0159975845; 
IZB500040
A0019941440

A0029900612; 
IYB500020

8201057777; 
IYF500030; 
TYF101070

IAB500200
IYG500021

Flange Rear
Needle Sleeve
Flange Front

Ring Sealing

Snap Ring
Groove Ball Bearing
Pin
Sliding Block
Screw
Sprocket

Locking Ring
Bolt Specific
O-Ring

Sliding Block
Shift Fork
Magnet

Groove Ball Bearing
Plug

Washer Sealing

Adjustment
Sensor
Tapping Screw
Shaft ASM Actuator
Groove Ball Bearing
Locking Ring
Retaining Ring
Actuator
Tapping Screw
Caster
Shift Fork
Pin Magnet Shift Fork
Closing Cover

 
Information for DCD:  
Used in A1662800800
Used in A1642801200

DCD: Only available in K09 
DCS: Only available in K03

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR049160, LR023011, LR035617, LR045477, 
LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
4 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces

2 pieces

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case DCS
TC00274

OEM No: A2512802700; A2512803100

Mercedes-Benz GL-Class; M-Class; R-Class
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03

'K04

'K10
01
02
03
04
05

SP01205
SP01204
SP00989

SP00988

SP01299
SP00317
SP00986
Not available
Not available
SP01048

A1642820082

A1642820182

A0149971346

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Flange Front Kit

Flange Rear Kit

Sliding Block Kit
Locking Ring
Ring Sealing
Housing Front
Shim
Main Shaft

Contains position: 07, 12, 14, 17, 22, 24, 28, 33
Contains position: 02, 20, 26, 35
Information for DCD:  
Contains position 48, 49, 50 
 
Information for DCS:  
Contains position: 35, 36, 37
Information for DCD:  
Contains position: 29, 30, 31, 32, 33  
Used in A1662800800 
 
Information for DCS:  
Contains position: 20, 21, 22, 23, 24

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case DCS
TC00274

OEM No: A2512802700; A2512803100

06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

SP00984
SP00969
SP00308
SP00312
SP00307
SP00654
SP00306
SP01049
SP01051
SP01311
Not available
SP00257
Not available
SP00985
SP01056
SP00169

SP00261
SP01054
Only available as Kit

SP01053
SP00171

SP00170

SP00314
SP00970
SP01046
SP01052
Only available in K10
Only available in K10
SP00318
SP00155
SP00168

SP00319
Only available as Kit

HV 091

A0019980950

A0159975945; 
IZB500050
A0019941540

A0029900612; 
IYB500020

8201057777; 
IYF500030; 
TYF101070

332161LA0A; 
A0159975845; 
IZB500040
A0019941440

Disc Spring
Groove Ball Bearing
Sealing Washer
Locking Ring
Snap Ring
Chain
Needle Sleeve
Sprocket
Bushing
Differential ASM
Deflector
Groove Ball Bearing
Housing Rear
Air Flue Acceptance
Cap
Ring Sealing

Circlip
Bearing Needle
Flange Rear

Bearing Pilot
Plug

Washer Sealing

Tapping Screw
Groove Ball Bearing
Magnet
Sprocket
Screw
Sliding Block
Groove Ball Bearing
Pin
Ring Sealing

Snap Ring
Flange Front

DCD: Only available in K03 
DCS: Only available in K04 
 
Information for DCD:  
Used in A1662800800

Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240
Information for ITC PLA:  
Used in LR008206, IAB500280, IAB500244, 
LR006016, IAB500243, IAB500241, IAB500240

DCD: Only available in K09 
DCS: Only available in K03

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
2 pieces

2 pieces

17 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case SEC
TC00185, TC00187, TC00203, TC00210

OEM No: A2032800700; A2112800900; A2112801000; A2202800700

Mercedes-Benz C-Class; E-Class; S-Class
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
'K03

'K03

'K04

SP00933
SP00934
SP00936

SP00937

SP00938

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Flange Kit Front

Flange Kit Front

Flange Kit Rear

Contains position 14, 24, 25, 27, 34, 45, 46, 48
Contains position 13, 17, 28, 31, 40
Used in A2032800700, A2202800700;  
Contains position 10, 11, 12
Used in A2112800900, A2112801000;  
Contains position 10, 11, 12
Information for SEC: Used in A2112801000, 
A2202800700;  
Contains position 10, 32, 33

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case SEC
TC00185, TC00187, TC00203, TC00210

OEM No: A2032800700; A2112800900; A2112801000; A2202800700

'K04

10

11
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

SP00939

SP00491

SP00887
SP00889
SP00890
SP00891

SP00892

SP00893
Not available
SP00932
SP00895
SP00896
SP00897
SP00898
SP00899
SP00900
SP00902
SP00903
SP00904
SP00905
SP00906

SP00907
SP00908
Not available

SP00910

SP00911
SP00912
SP00913
SP00914

SP00915
SP00916
SP00130

SP00918
SP00919
SP00920

SP00921
Not available
SP00923
SP00924
SP00926
SP00927
SP00928
SP00930

05143678AA; 
A2109900151

A2112820045
A2102820076
05143658AA; 
A2209970346
05143673AA; 
A2209810805
05143669AA
05143613AA
05143632AA
05143631AA
05143657AA

05143675AB
05143680AA
A2035500108
A2208000975
A2209811710
A2209811610

05143662AA; 
A2209810125
05143674AA

05143629AA; 
A2202810215
05143659AA; 
97033280300; 
A2209970246

05143672AA; 
A2209810705
05143668AA
N000000004503
05143630AA; 
A2102760098

A2202810182
05143660AA; 
A2209970046

05143611AA

05143671AA
A2209811510

05143670AA; 

Flange Kit Rear

Flange Nut

Flange
Flange
Slinger
Radial Sealing

Tapered Roller Bearing

Sprocket Shaft
Housing Rear
Washer-Sealing
Plug
Socket Screw
Socket Screw
Thrust Washer
Retaining Ring
Differential ASM
Differential ASM
Needle Bearing
Needle Bearing
Sprocket Shaft
Ball Bearing

O-Ring
Retaining Ring
Gearbox Case Cap

Radial Sealing

Slinger
Flange
Flange
Tapered Roller Bearing

Sprocket
Pin
Magnet

Protection Cap
Protection Cap
Radial Sealing

Nut
Housing Front
Socket Screw
Drive Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing
Needle Bearing
Hollow Shaft
Tapered Roller Bearing

Used in A2032800700, A2112800900;  
Contains position 10, 32, 33

Used in A2032800700, A2202800700
Used in A2112800900, A2112801000

Used in A2032800700, A2112800900, A2112801000
Used in A2202800700

Used in A2112801000, A2202800700
Used in A2032800700, A2112800900

1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
3 pieces
2 pieces
9 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces

1 piece
2 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case SEC
TC00185, TC00187, TC00203, TC00210

OEM No: A2032800700; A2112800900; A2112801000; A2202800700

49 SP00931
SP02000

A2209810605
Tapping Screw
Sealant Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

6 pieces
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case VG150
TC00023

OEM No: A4632801700

Mercedes-Benz G-Class
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01

'K02
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

SP01215

SP01214
SP01131
SP01005
SP01148
SP00999
SP01147
SP01002
SP01145
SP00001
SP01001
SP01149
SP01151

A4632820962
A0049813605
A4632820062
A4632820311
A4632840536
A4172620537
A4412620093
A4632800821
A4632820423
A4632820134
A0139819810

Bearing Kit

Sealing Kit
Thrust Washer
Taper Roller Bearing
Thrust Washer
Sprocket
Roller Bearing
Synchronizer Cone
Circular Spring
Main Shaft
Sliding Collar
Ring Synchronizer
Needle Bearing

Contains position 11, 14, 20, 23, 54, 57, 59, 76, 87, 91,
94, 104
Contains position 30, 40, 43, 69

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case VG150
TC00023

OEM No: A4632801700

021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046

047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055

056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069

SP01150
SP01152
SP01006
SP01132
SP01133
Not available
SP01113
SP01112
SP01111
SP01003
SP01199
SP01122
Not available
SP01170
SP01121
SP01193
SP01120
SP01126
SP01119
SP01165
SP01164
Not available
SP01118
SP01142
SP01143
Only available in ASM 
112
SP01191
SP01129
SP01173
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01194
SP01178
Only available in ASM 
111
SP01135
SP01172
SP01136
SP01140
SP01198
SP01115
Not available
SP01197
SP00761
SP01196
SP01159
SP01160
SP01125
SP01123

4632820411
A4632821062
A0099815105
A4632820053
A4639900051

A3609901304
A3182740276
A4632820445
A0159970847
A0005450564

A4632840585

A4639930201

A4639900940
A4632840012
A4632840094
A0169976147
A3892681050
A4632810514
A0119977445
A4632840820
A4632840701

A4612810140

A4632840236

A4632841020

A4632800257

0BU311321A
A4632810715

A4635400088

A4632820145
A3199900601
A1159970032

Gear
Thrust Washer
Taper Roller Bearing
Spacer Tube
Nut
Shim
Screw
Disc
Flange
Seal Ring
Pressure Switch
Screw
Cylinder Depression
Pin
Pressure Spring
Nut
Washer
Piston
Partition
Deflector
Bushing
Cover Front
O-Ring
Shifting Rod
Shift Fork
Clamping Pin

Screw
Bracket
Pin
Cover
Housing
Connection Flange
Screw
Bearing
Shift Fork

Shifting Rod
Needle Bearing
Shifter Shaft
Groove Ball Bearing
Shim Ring
Retaining Ring
Cover Rear
Screw
Actuator Motor
Screw
Flange
Screw
Plug
Seal Ring

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
3 pieces
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece

6 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
16 pieces

1 piece
2 pieces

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case VG150
TC00023

OEM No: A4632801700

070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
114

SP01117
SP01175
SP01124
SP01174
SP01130
SP01202
SP01181
SP01180
Not available
SP01141
SP01162
SP01195
Not available
Not available
SP01114
SP01200
Not available
SP01166
SP01167
SP01168
SP01116
SP01187
Not available
SP01188
Not available
SP01183
SP01184
SP01185
SP01186
SP01158
SP01157
SP01154
SP01156
SP01155
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01138
SP01127
SP01298

SP01586
SP01300
SP01190
SP02000

A1249970132

A0039802302
A4632830702

A4632810263

A4632810415

A1235400341

A0059811425
A4639940041
A4632830505
A4632830423
A0099815905
A4632800827
A0079811405

A6673530215
A6683530021
A6673530214
A6683530024
A4632820265
A4632820165
A4632830605

A0029813025

A4632810615

A4632840076
A4632800424

A4632800131
A4632800556

Screw
Pin
Plug
Pin
Screw
Screw
Taper Roller Bearing
Countershaft
Shim
Screw
Oil Tube
Screw
Cover Front
Screw
Screw
Earthing Strap
Shim
Groove Ball Bearing
Retaining Ring
Drive Shaft
Shift Collar
Taper Roller Bearing
Differential Housing ASM
Taper Roller Bearing
Thrust Washer
Differential Side Gear
Pin Differential
Differential Bevel Gear
Rounded Washer
Oil Baffle
Oil Baffle
Main Shaft Rear
Retaining Ring
Ball Bearing
Shim 0.15
Shim 0.1
Cover Rear
Screw
Spacer Disc
Countershaft ASM

Shift Fork ASM
Shifting Rod ASM
Washer
Sealant

Used in A4632801500, A4632801700 
 
ASM contains position 076, 077
ASM contains position 054, 055
ASM contains position 044, 045, 046

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

16 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
14 pieces

1 piece
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
2 pieces
4 pieces
4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

10 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Transfer Case W61G
TC00271, TC00272

OEM No: 331001LA0D; 331001LU0B

Nissan Pathfinder; Patrol
Brand Modelseries

Brands

SP00095

SP00098
SP00101

SP00112

SP00130

SP00168

SP00172
SP00942
SP00943
SP00992
SP00993
SP00994
SP00995
SP00996
SP00997
SP00998
SP01217
SP02000

27107539265; 
331401LA0A
TYF101060
27107537663; 
331411LA0A
27107539525; 
331381LA0A
05143630AA; 
A2102760098
332161LA0A; 
A0159975845; 
IZB500040
TRL100060
332011LA0A
290101LA0A
382141LA0A
331111LA0A
382141LA0D
332161LA0D
313061LA0A
331961LA1A
331381LA1A

Radial Sealing

Washer-Sealing
Slinger

Retaining Ring

Magnet

Ring Sealing

Plug
Screw
Actuator Kit
Slinger
Seal Ring Radial
Slinger
Seal Ring Radial
Plug
Seal O-Ring
Retaining Ring
Screw
Sealant Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

2 pieces
4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

15 pieces
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00023, RD00059

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0AV525010L; 0BR525010G

SEAT Altea
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

SP01986
SP01985
Not available
SP01993
Not available
Not available
SP01319
SP01994
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01314
Only available in K01
Not available
SP01318

02D525275J

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Protection Cap
Screw
Center Differential ASM
Cover Part
Oil Guide Plate
Retaining Ring
Shim
Taper Bearing
Radial Sealing
Taper Bearing
Shim
Pinion Gear

Contains position 08, 10, 17, 27
Contains position 09, 14, 39

Used in 0BR525010E, 0BR525010G, 0BR525010H

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00023, RD00059

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0AV525010L; 0BR525010G

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39

Not available
SP00603
SP01341
SP01335
Only available in K01
SP01995
SP01996
SP01998
SP01362
SP01997
SP00635
SP01332
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01359
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01320
SP01321
Not available
Not available
SP01339

SP01338

SP01312

Only available in K02

02D525596B
A0049949840
02D525356

02D525355B

02D525118C

Shim
Seal Ring
Snap Ring
Shaft Flange Right
Taper Roller Bearing
Screw
Pin
Magnet
Poppet
Pin
Hexagon Flange Screw
Shaft Flange Left
Shim
Taper Bearing
Angled Pipe
Protection Cap
Cover Left
Differential Housing ASM
Gear Differential Spider
Gear Differential Spider
Thrust Washer Compound
Cover Right
Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Plug

Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G

1 piece
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

12 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces

2 pieces

1 piece

3 pieces

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Front Axle Drive MQ
FD00044

OEM No: 02D409053E

Skoda Octavia
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01 SP00005 Bearing Kit Used in 02D409053E1 piece
Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00059, RD00102

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0BR525010E; 0BR525010G

Skoda Octavia; Superb; Yeti
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
04
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

SP01986
SP01985
Not available
SP01993
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01319
SP01994
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01314
Only available in K01
Not available

02D525275J

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Protection Cap
Screw
Center Differential ASM
Cover Part
Cover Part
Oil Guide Plate
Retaining Ring
Shim
Taper Bearing
Radial Sealing
Taper Bearing
Shim

Contains position 08, 10, 17, 27
Contains position 09, 14, 39

Used in 0BR525010E, 0BR525010G, 0BR525010H

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016

55



KA12

All rights reserved.  
This publication may not be reproduced in any form, in whole or in part, without a written approval from S-TEC Service Technologies GmbH & Co  OG.  
Subject to change without notice!

Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00059, RD00102

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0BR525010E; 0BR525010G

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39

SP01318
Not available
SP00603
SP01341
SP01335
Only available in K01
SP01995
SP01996
SP01998
SP01362
SP01997
SP00635
SP01332
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01359
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01320
SP01321
Not available
Not available
SP01339

SP01338

SP01312

Only available in K02

02D525596B
A0049949840
02D525356

02D525355B

02D525118C

Pinion Gear
Shim
Seal Ring
Snap Ring
Shaft Flange Right
Taper Roller Bearing
Screw
Pin
Magnet
Poppet
Pin
Hexagon Flange Screw
Shaft Flange Left
Shim
Taper Bearing
Angled Pipe
Protection Cap
Cover Left
Differential Housing ASM
Gear Differential Spider
Gear Differential Spider
Thrust Washer Compound
Cover Right
Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Plug

Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G

1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

12 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces

2 pieces

1 piece

3 pieces

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Front Axle Drive MQ
FD00043, FD00044

OEM No: 02D409053B; 02D409053E

VW Transporter
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K01

SP00005
SP00854

Bearing Kit
Bearing Kit

Used in 02D409053E
Used in 02D409053B

1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive M300+
RD00038, RD00047, RD00051, RD00055

OEM No: 02D525011H; 02D525012E; 02D525015E; 02D525016E

VW Transporter
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02

'K02

'K03

'K03

SP00821
SP00855

SP00856

SP01273

SP01274

SP00100 02D525553C

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit

Sealing Kit

Bearing + Sealing Kit

Bearing + Sealing Kit

VC Remanufactured

Used in 02D525011H, 02D525012E, 02D525011A, 
02D525011C, 02D525012, 02D525012A, 02D525012C
Used in 02D525015E, 02D525016E, 02D525015A, 
02D525015C, 02D525016, 02D525016A, 02D525016C
Used in 02D525011H, 02D525012E, 02D525011A, 
02D525011C, 02D525012, 02D525012A, 02D525012C
Used in 02D525015E, 02D525016E, 02D525015A, 
02D525015C, 02D525016, 02D525016A, 02D525016C

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive MQ
RD00036, RD00037, RD00044, RD00045, RD00046, RD00049, RD00050, RD00052, RD00053, 

RD00054
OEM No: 02D525011A; 02D525011C; 02D525012; 02D525012A; 02D525012C; 02D525015A; 

02D525015C; 02D525016; 02D525016A; 02D525016C

VW Transporter
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02

'K02

'K03

'K03

SP00821
SP00855

SP00856

SP01273

SP01274

SP00100
SP02000

02D525553C

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit

Sealing Kit

Bearing + Sealing Kit

Bearing + Sealing Kit

VC Remanufactured
Sealant

Used in 02D525011H, 02D525012E, 02D525011A, 
02D525011C, 02D525012, 02D525012A, 02D525012C
Used in 02D525015E, 02D525016E, 02D525015A, 
02D525015C, 02D525016, 02D525016A, 02D525016C
Used in 02D525011H, 02D525012E, 02D525011A, 
02D525011C, 02D525012, 02D525012A, 02D525012C
Used in 02D525015E, 02D525016E, 02D525015A, 
02D525015C, 02D525016, 02D525016A, 02D525016C

Sealant SILICON BLACK (1pce = 300ml)

1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00023, RD00059

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0AV525010L; 0BR525010G

VW Golf; Passat
Brand Modelseries

Brands

'K01
'K02
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

SP01986
SP01985
Not available
SP01993
Not available
Not available
SP01319
SP01994
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01314
Only available in K01
Not available
SP01318

02D525275J

Bearing Kit
Sealing Kit
Protection Cap
Screw
Center Differential ASM
Cover Part
Oil Guide Plate
Retaining Ring
Shim
Taper Bearing
Radial Sealing
Taper Bearing
Shim
Pinion Gear

Contains position 08, 10, 17, 27
Contains position 09, 14, 39

Used in 0BR525010E, 0BR525010G, 0BR525010H

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

4 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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Rear Axle Drive HAA350+
RD00022, RD00023, RD00059

OEM No: 0AV525010K; 0AV525010L; 0BR525010G

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39

Not available
SP00603
SP01341
SP01335
Only available in K01
SP01995
SP01996
SP01998
SP01362
SP01997
SP00635
SP01332
Not available
Only available in K01
SP01359
Not available
Not available
Not available
SP01320
SP01321
Not available
Not available
SP01339

SP01338

SP01312

Only available in K02

02D525596B
A0049949840
02D525356

02D525355B

02D525118C

Shim
Seal Ring
Snap Ring
Shaft Flange Right
Taper Roller Bearing
Screw
Pin
Magnet
Poppet
Pin
Hexagon Flange Screw
Shaft Flange Left
Shim
Taper Bearing
Angled Pipe
Protection Cap
Cover Left
Differential Housing ASM
Gear Differential Spider
Gear Differential Spider
Thrust Washer Compound
Cover Right
Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Plug

Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G
Used in 0AV525010K, 0AV525010L, 0BR525010E, 
0BR525010G

1 piece
2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

12 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

2 pieces
2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece

3 pieces

2 pieces

1 piece

3 pieces

Pos Part number OEM no Product name InfoQuantity

List of parts

4WD Single Parts
2016
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 Actuator Motor & Kit's 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC400, ATC500 

SP00097 27107566296 BMW X3, X5 Actuator Kit           

  

      

   
  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00037,  
  TC00038,   
  TC00039,  
  TC00061, 
  TC00256 

  

  

  

      

      

  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC300 

SP00116 27107546671 BMW 3, 5 Actuator Kit     

  

    

   
  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00035,  
  TC00285 

  

  

  

      

      

  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC700 

SP00228 27107568267 BMW X5, X6 Actuator Kit     

  

      

   
  Used in Transfer Case:   
  TC00200,  
  TC00260,  
  TC00261 

    

  

    

  

      

  
                   

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ITC PLA 

SP00072 IGH500040 Land Rover 
Discovery3, Discovery4, 

Range Rover,  
Range Rover Sport 

Actuator Kit     

  

      

   
  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00404 
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 Actuator Motor & Kit's 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description W61G 

SP00943 290101LA0A Nissan Pathfinder (R51), Patrol (Y62),  
QX 56 / QX 80 (Y62) Actuator Kit         

  

      
   

  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00271,  
  TC00272 

  
  

  
      

      
  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description DCD 

SP01203 A1645400188 Mercedes GL-Class, M-Class Actuator Kit     

  

    
   

  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00269, 
  TC00280 
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 Actuator Motor & Kit's 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV225 

SP00070 IGH500010 Land Rover Range Rover Actuator Motor           

  

      
   

  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00012   

  

  
      

      
 
  

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description  NV235 

SP00071 0AD341601C  
95562460101 

VW 
Porsche 

Touareg  
Cayenne Actuator Motor     

  

    
   

  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00177, TC00178,    
  TC00179, TC00180,   
  TC00181, TC00182,  
  TC00183, TC00184 

  
  

  
      

      
 
  

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description VG150 

SP00761 A4635400088 Mercedes G Actuator Motor     

  

      
   

  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00023     

  

    
  

      

   
                  

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV235 PL72 

SP01189 0BV341601 VW Touareg Actuator Motor     

  

      
   

  Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00297,  
  TC00298 
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 Drive Chains 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC400 

SP00178 HV 086 BMW X3 Chain ATC400           

  

      
  
 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00037,   
  TC00038,  
  TC00061,  
  TC00256 

  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC500 

SP00137 HV 087 BMW X5 Chain ATC500     

  

    
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00039    

  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC700 

SP00191 - BMW X5, X6 Chain ATC700     

  

      
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00200, 
  TC00260, 
  TC00261  

    
  

    
  

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV125, LWX500, NV126, NV226, NV140WK 

SP00571 

HV 059,  
HV 088, 

89059627, 
88935661 

BMW  
GM 

Chevrolet 
Oldsmobile 

Jeep 

X5  
Envoy  

Trailblazer 
Bravada 

Grand Cherokee 

Chain NV125     

  

      
   

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00049, 
  TC00068, 
  TC00415 
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 Drive Chains 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ITC PLA 

SP00958 - Land Rover Discovery4, Range Rover, 
Range Rover Sport Chain ITC PLA           

  

      
  

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00404  
 
 
 

  

  
  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV225 

SP00520 HV 083 Land Rover Range Rover Chain NV225     

  

    
  

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00012  
  
 
 
  

  
  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description DCD, ITC DD295 

SP00655 HV 098 Mercedes 
Land Rover 

GL-Class, M-Class 
Discovery3, Range Rover,  

Range Rover Sport 
Chain DCD, ITC DD295     

  

      
  

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00280 
  TC00404 
 
  

  

    
  

    
  

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description DCS 

SP00654 HV 091 Mercedes GL-Class, M-Class, R-Class Chain DCS     

  

      
  

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00274 
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 Drive Chains 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV235 

SP00576 HV 082 VW 
Porsche 

Touareg 
Cayenne Chain NV235           

  

      
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00177, TC00178, 
  TC00179, TC00180, 
  TC00181, TC00182, 
  TC00183, TC00184, 
  TC00297, TC00298, 
  TC00491  

  

  
  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description PL72 ATC 

SP01011 -  Porsche Cayenne Chain PL72 ATC     

  

    
  

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00299, TC00300, 
  TC00301, TC00467 
  
  

  
  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV231, NV233, BW 4402, BW 4424, BW 4426 

SP01012 

HV 027,  
15581813, 

473564B000, 
4338935, 
83503146, 

4400143010 

Jeep  
Hyundai  

Kia  
Ssangyong 

Toyota 

Cherokee (XJ, KJ), 
Wrangler (YJ, TJ)  

Terracan, Santa Fe 
Sorento BL  

Y250 Rexton, C100 Actyon, 
Q100PU, D100 Kron 

A1, Galloper, Terracan, 
Highlander 

Van 

Chain NV231, NV233 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

        

 
 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00077, TC00083, 
  TC00119, TC00127,  
  TC00131, TC00133,  
  TC00134, TC00135,  
  TC00136, TC00137,  
  TC00170, TC00374 
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S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV236, NV241, NV242 

SP01327 HV 062, 
12547628 

Jeep  
Chevrolet 

Liberty (KJ),  
Blazer, Bravada, Astro Van,  
GMC Jimmy, GMC Sonoma 

Chain NV236           

  

      
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00126,  
  TC00128, 
  TC00159 
   

      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV146, NV245 

SP01328 HV 090 Jeep Grand Cherokee (WK, WH), 
Commander (XH, XK) Chain NV245      

  

    
   

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00114,  
  TC00258,  
  TC00346 
     

      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV271, NV273 

SP01352 
HV 064, 

5086328AA, 
F81Z7A029AA 

Chrysler  
Dodge  
Ford 

Sebring, Town & Country, 
Avenger, Durango, Express, 

Grand Caravan,  
Ram 1500, Ram 2500,  
Ram 3500, Ram 4500,  

Ram 5500,  
F-Series 

Chain NV273     

  

      
   

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00142, 
  TC00286, 
  TC00287,  
  TC00289 
         

  

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV261, NV263 

SP01353 HV 074, 
12384954 

Jeep  
GM  

Chevrolet 

Grand Cherokee (CJ), 
GM/Chevy SHD/XHD, 

Silverado, Sierra 
Chain NV263     

  

      
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  No reference available 
     

      

              

 Drive Chains 
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 Drive Chains 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV242 

SP01354 HV 060,  
5938664 GM AMG Hummer H1 Chain NV242            

  

      
   

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00250,  
  TC00334 
     

      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV242ECE 

SP01355 HV 061, 
04638890 Jeep Jeep Europe XJ, ZJ Chain NV242ECE     

  

    
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  No reference available 
     

  

    
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description BW 4409 

SP01471 HV 055, 
89059571 

Mercedes  
GM 

ML-Class,  
Hummer H3 Chain BW 4409     

  

      
   

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00492 
       

  

      
  

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description ATC450 

Available in program: 
Q3 2016  - BMW X3, X5, X6 Chain ATC450     

  

      
   

 
  
 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00398,  
  TC00399, 
  TC00400 
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 Drive Chains 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description PL72 T 

SP01839 -  
VW  

Porsche  
Audi 

Amarok  
Touareg 

Cayenne, Q7 
Chain PL72 T           

  

      
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00302,  
  TC00306,  
  TC00311,  
  TC00314,  
  TC00316,  
  TC00328 
 

  
  

  
      

      
                    

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description PL72 T 

SP01840 -  
VW 

Porsche  
Audi 

Touareg  
Cayenne  

Q7 
Chain PL72 T     

  

    
    

 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00304,  
  TC00323,  
  TC00326 
  
  

  
  

  
      

      
          

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description NV247 

SP01329 HV 071, 
5012322AB 

Chrysler  
Jeep 

Dodge 

Sebring, Avenger, Charger, 
Dakota, Dart, Durango, 

Nitro, Viper  
Grand Cherokee (WG), 

Liberty, Wrangler, 
Commander 

Ram 1500, Ram 2500,  
Ram 3500 

Chain NV247 

 
 Used in Transfer Case: 
  TC00115, 
  TC00116, 
  TC00117 
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 Haldex Pre-Charge Pumps 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01389 8675234 VOLVO S60 Feeder Pump Kit           

  

      
  

    
  

    
      

      
  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01390 0AV598549A 
VW, Audi, 

SEAT, 
SKODA 

Passat, Golf, R32, Rabbit,  
A3, S3, TT, Altea, Octavia Feeder Pump Kit     

  

    
  

    
  

    
      

      
  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01391 30783079 VOLVO S40, S60, S80, V50, V70,  
XC70, XC90 Feeder Pump Kit     

  

      
  

      
  

      
  

      
  
                   

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01392 8V414C019AA Ford Kuga Feeder Pump Kit     
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 Haldex Pre-Charge Pumps 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01393 02D525557 
VW, Audi, 

SEAT, 
SKODA 

 Golf, Bora, Sharan, Beetle, 
A3, TT, Leon, Alhambra, 

Octavia 
Feeder Pump Kit           

  

      
  

    
  

    
      

      
  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01394 02W598549A VW Transporter Feeder Pump Kit     

  

    
  

    
  

    
      

      
  
 

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01395 LR003147 
6G9N4C019AA Land Rover Freelander 2 Feeder Pump Kit     

  

      
  

      
  

      
  

      
  
                   

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01396 31256757 VOLVO S60, S80, S80L, V60, V70,  
XC60, XC70, XC90 Feeder Pump Kit     
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 Haldex Pre-Charge Pumps 

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01397 0AY598549A VW, Audi A3, TT Feeder Pump Kit           

  

      
  

    
  

    
      

      
 
  

    
              

S-Tec Number OE Number OE Application Description Picture 

SP01398 LR008958 Land Rover Freelander 2 Feeder Pump Kit     
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Alle in diesem Katalog angeführten Produkte passen genau zu den Fahrzeugen, bei
denen sie angeführt sind. Die Verwendung von Marken und Modellbezeichnungen
in diesem Katalog dient ausschließlich dem Zweck, das Fahrzeugmodell zu
identifizieren, in das unsere Teile eingebaut werden können.

Bei unsachgemäßem Einbau unserer Waren wird keine Haftung übernommen.
Abbildungen unverbindlich, technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Handelsnamen von Fahrzeugmodellen und Herstellern werden in diesem Katalog
nur in einer identifizierenden Funktion verwendet.

Alle Abbildungen sind Eigenturm der Service Technologies GmbH & Co OG und
Service Technologies GmbH. Jeder Person oder Firma ist die Verwendung der
Abbildungen ohne schriftliche Genehmigung von Service Technologies GmbH &
Co OG und Service Technologies GmbH verboten.

Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Diese Publikation darf weder ganz noch teilweise in
irgendeiner Form ohne eine schriftliche Genehmigung der Service Technologies
GmbH & Co OG und Service Technologies GmbH vervielfältigt werden. Änderungen
ohne Ankündigung vorbehalten.

Alle Angaben sind unverbindlich und ohne Gewähr sowie vorbehaltlich für Satz- und
Druckfehler. Für Irrtümer und Druckfehler keine Haftung.

All products mentioned in this catalogue precisely fit into the vehicles
for which they are mentioned. The use of brands and model names in
this catalogue purely serves the purpose of identifying the vehicle model
into which our parts can be fitted.

No liability is accepted for improper fitting of our products. Illustrations
are non-binding, subject to technical amendments.

Trade names of vehicle models and manufacturers are used in this
catalogue only in an identifying capacity.

All illustrations are the property of Service Technologies GmbH & Co OG
and Service Technologies GmbH. Use of the illustrations by any person
or company without the written permission of Service Technologies GmbH
& Co OG and Service Technologies GmbH is prohibited.

All rights reserved. This publication may not be reproduced either in
whole or in part in any form whatsoever without the written permission of
Service Technologies GmbH & Co OG and Service Technologies GmbH.
Subject to amendments without notice.

All particulars are non-binding and without engagement and subject to
typographical and printing errors. No liability for errors and printing errors.

www.s-tec.at

www.blau.co.at

www.wehrle-
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www.puch.at
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